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DIVING

The Cocoa Island Dive Centre is open daily from 8am until 6pm. Staff are always on hand to assist you and
to recommend dive sites to match your interest and experience.

Reservations can be made at the dive centre before 5.30pm on the preceding day. If you are unsure
whether or not to dive the next day, it is better to make a reservation anyway. This avoids disappointment
should the boats or diving schedule fill up.

There is no charge for cancellations.

The Cocoa Island Dive Centre offers three dives a day.

8.30am - Advanced dive to experience shark sightings

10.30am - Mixed level dive

2.30pm - Mixed level dive

The mixed level dives include many options, including Manta Ray Cleaning Station, Wreck to Wall dive and
Small Critters diving.

Please arrive at the dive site 15 minutes before departure.
For safety reasons we ask all divers to allow 24 hours between their last dive and flying.

Prices
All prices are in USS and exclude a 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.

Equipment includes mask, snorkel, fins, BCD, regulator, octopus, depth gauge, computer, wetsuit, weights,
weight belt and tank.

Equipment Included Tank and Weights Only

1 to 4 dives per dive $110 $95
5 dive package S500 $425
6 to 9 dives per dive $100 $85
10 dive package S950 $800
11 + dives per dive $95 $80
Night dive surcharge (incl. torch) S15 $15
Private Guide Surcharge (up to 4 divers) $250 $250
Enriched Air per Tank surcharge Free Free

Private Diving Speedboat Charters Private diving charter by speedboat on request

Equipment Rental Per Dive
BCD $8
Regulator S8
Wetsuit S6
Computer S6
Torch S8

Digital Camera (incl. CD) $50 per half day

$90 per full day



